Servizio attivo per - Service available for:

Ecomondo — Key Energy — H2R — Condominio Eco

LINEA BUS 5
S.MAURO MARE - RIMINI FIERA

FERMATA

S.Mauro Mare PL  (bus stop 53) 8.55 10.05 11.15
Bellaria (bus stop 47) 8.58 10.08 11.18
v. Pinzon (bus stop 43) 9.01 10.11 11.21
Igea Marina (bus stop 38) 9.04 10.14 11.24
Torre Pedrera (bus stop 31) 9.12 10.22 11.32
Villa Salus (bus stop 26) 9.15 10.25 11.35
Viserbella (bus stop 22) 9.18 10.28 11.38
Viserba (bus stop 18) 9.22 10.32 11.42
Fiera Parcheggio 9.34 10.44 11.54

LINEA BUS 5

RIMINI FIERA - S.MAURO MARE

FERMATA

Fiera Parcheggio 16.15 17.30 18.50

Viserba (bus stop 18) 16.27 17.42 19.02

Viserbella (bus stop 22) 16.30 17.45 19.05

Villa Salus (ous stop 26) 16.33 17.48 19.08 m 2

Torre Pedrera (bus stop 31) 16.36 17.51 19.11

Igea Marina (bus stop 38) 16.43 17.58 19.18 ROMAGNA

v. Pinzon (bus stop 43) 16.46 18.01 19.21 (+39) 0541 30081 ! .
www.startromagna.it

Bellaria (bus stop 47) 16.49 18.04 19.24

S.Mauro Mare PL  (bus stop 53) 16.52 18.07 19.27




Servizio attivo per - Service available for:

Ecomondo - Key Energy - H2R - Condominio Eco

LINEA BUS 10 > MIRAMARE - RIMINI FIERA

FERMATA
Miramare (bus stop 33) | 8.35/9.05| 9.35 |10.05({10.35/11.05/11.35{14.10|15.10(15.35/16.05|16.35|17.05|17.35/18.05|18.35
Miramare (bus stop 30) | 8.36/9.06 | 9.36 |10.06({10.36|11.06/11.36|{14.11|15.11|15.36|16.06|16.36|17.06|17.36|18.06 | 18.36
Marebello (bus stop 25) | 8.39/9.09| 9.39 |10.09(10.39|11.09/11.39|14.14|15.14|15.39/16.09|16.39(17.09|17.39|18.09| 18.39
Bellariva (bus stop 21) | 8.42|9.12| 9.42 |10.12(10.42|11.12/11.42|{14.17|15.17|15.42/16.12|16.42|17.12|17.42|18.12|18.42
p.zza Marvelli/Tripoli  (bus stop 14) | 8.46/9.16| 9.46 |10.16({10.46|11.16/11.46|14.21|15.21|15.46|16.16|16.46|17.16|17.46|18.16|18.46
Marina Centro (bus stop 10) | 8.49|9.19| 9.49 |10.19(10.49|11.19/11.49|14.24|15.24|15.49/16.19(16.49(17.19|17.49/18.19|18.49
Rivabella (bus stop 12) | 8.57|9.27 | 9.57 |10.27|10.57|11.27|11.57|14.32|15.32|15.57 | 16.27|16.57|17.27|17.57 | 18.27 | 18.57
Fiera Parcheggio 9.07|9.37|10.07|10.37(11.07|11.37|12.07 | 14.42|15.42|16.07 | 16.37|17.07 | 17.37| 18.07 | 18.37 | 19.07
A : . 2 £ 2 L) AQ®

RMATA
Fiera Parcheggio 9.20 | 9.50 | 10.20 | 10.50 | 14.50 | 15.20 | 15.50 | 16.15 | 16.45 | 17.15 | 17.45 | 18.15 | 18.45 | 19.15
Rivabella (bus stop 12) | 9.30 | 10.00 | 10.30 | 11.00 | 15.00 | 15.30 | 16.00 | 16.25 | 16.55 | 17.25 | 17.55 | 18.25 | 18.55 | 19.25
Marina Centro (bus stop 10) | 9.39 | 10.09 | 10.39 | 11.09 | 15.09 | 15.39 | 16.09 | 16.34 | 17.04 | 17.34 | 18.04 | 18.34 | 19.04 | 19.34
p.zza Marvelli/Tripoli ~ (bus stop 14) | 9.42 | 10.12 | 10.42 | 11.12 | 15.12 | 15.42 | 16.12 | 16.37 | 17.07 | 17.37 | 18.07 | 18.37 | 19.07 | 19.37
Bellariva (bus stop 21) | 9.46 | 10.16 | 10.46 | 11.16 | 15.16 | 15.46 | 16.16 | 16.41 | 17.11 | 17.41 | 18.11 | 18.41 | 19.11 | 19.41
Marebello (bus stop 25) | 9.48 | 10.18 | 10.48 | 11.18 | 15.18 | 15.48 | 16.18 | 16.43 | 17.13 | 17.43 | 18.13 | 18.43 | 19.13 | 19.43
Miramare (bus stop 30) | 9.51 | 10.21 | 10.51 | 11.21 | 15.21 | 15.51 | 16.21 | 16.46 | 17.16 | 17.46 | 18.16 | 18.46 | 19.16 | 19.46
Miramare (bus stop 33) | 9.53 | 10.23 | 10.53 | 11.23 | 15.23 | 15.53 | 16.23 | 16.48 | 17.18 | 17.48 | 18.18 | 18.48 | 19.18 | 19.48

infostart 199-115577
whatsapp 331-6566555
www.startromagna.it




